
 

H24115 – Luxury Rose Prosecco Gift Box 
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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓  ✓  ✓ z z    

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

 

Product Name: Bottega Poeti Rosé Prosecco DOC 75cl (11.5% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: N/A 

 

Allergens: Contains SULPHITES.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Hebridean Baker Mixed Berry Oatie 150g 

 

Ingredients: OATS (29.1%), Sugar, WHEAT Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Margarine (Palm Oil, Rapeseed 

Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifier: E475, Colour E100; E160b, Flavourings), Butter (MILK), Cornflour, Raising Agents: E450i; E500ii, 

Skimmed MILK Powder, Water, Blackcurrants (1%), Raspberries (0.8%), Blueberries (0.6%), Salt.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contains CELERY, EGGS, MUSTARD, NUTS, SESAME, 

SOYA.    

 

Storage: Once opened, store in an airtight container in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2252 

Energy (kcal):   538 

Fat (g):   26.4 

Fat of which saturates (g):   11.4 

Carbohydrate (g):   66.5 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   27.7 

Protein (g):   6.5 

Salt (g):   2.3 

 

 

Product Name: House Of Fudge Chocolate Fudge Nut Sundae Stick 100g 



 

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed MILK, Dark Chocolate (8%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, 

Emulsifier: Lecithins (SOYA), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Refined Vegetable Oil (Palm), Butter (MILK), Nibbed PEANUTS, 

HAZELNUTS, Clotted Cream (MILK), ALMONDS, Emulsifier: Lecithins (SOYA), Salt. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of other TREE NUTS.  

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1840 

Energy (kcal):   438 

Fat (g):   16.6 

Fat of which saturates (g):   8.3 

Carbohydrate (g):   69.8 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   58.8 

Protein (g):   1.9 

Salt (g):   0.18 

 

 

Product Name: Great British Dessert Collection Sticky Toffee Pudding Cookies 75g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter (27%) (MILK, Salt), Dark Muscovado 

Sugar, Chopped Date Paste (9%) (Dates Rice Flour), Toffee Pieces (7%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Salted Butter (MILK, Salt), Palm 

Oil, Salt, Maize Starch, Natural Flavouring), Rice Flour, Full Cream MILK Powder, Natural Flavourings, Vanilla Extract, Sea Salt, 

Raising Agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Not suitable for NUT allergy sufferers.    

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2103 

Energy (kcal):   503 

Fat (g):   24 

Fat of which saturates (g):   15 

Carbohydrate (g):   67 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   27 

Protein (g):   5.3 

Salt (g):   1.1 

 

 

Product Name: Joe & Seph's Chocolate Fudge Cake Popcorn 30g 

 

Ingredients: Corn, Sugar, Butter (MILK), Biscuits (60%), (WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour (13%), Calcium, Iron, Niacin, 

Thiamin)), Cream Cheese Powder (6%) (MILK), Glucose Syrup, Dark Chocolate (4.5%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, 

Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring ), Whipping Cream (MILK)(4.6%), Evaporated MILK (Whole MILK 

Stabiliser (Sodium Phosphates) Vitamin D). Minimum 9% MILK Fat, 22% MILK Solids Not Fat ), Cocoa Powder, Vanilla Powder, 

Salt. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Made in an environment where NUTS, PEANUTS and SESAME 

SEEDS are present.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 



 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1912 

Energy (kcal):   457 

Fat (g):   25.1 

Fat of which saturates (g):   15.2 

Carbohydrate (g):   56.3 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   33.8 

Protein (g):   5.1 

Salt (g):   1.18 

 

 

Product Name: Bon Bons Strawberry Bonbons 168g 

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil, Humectant: Sorbitol; Citric Acid, Pork Gelatine, Dextrose, Natural Flavouring, 

Colour: E120; Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. 

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1615 

Energy (kcal):   382 

Fat (g):   6.8 

Fat of which saturates (g):   3.3 

Carbohydrate (g):   78.5 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   74.5 

Protein (g):   1.7 

Salt (g):   0.03 

 

 

Product Name: Whitakers Strawberry Creams 150g 

 

Ingredients: Fondant 63% (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water), Dark Chocolate 36% (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: 

SOYA Lecithin), Strawberry Flavour, Colour: Beetroot Extract, Stabiliser: Invertase.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Also, may contain MILK and NUTS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1803 

Energy (kcal):   428 

Fat (g):   12.6 

Fat of which saturates (g):   7.6 

Carbohydrate (g):   75 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   68.5 

Protein (g):   2.7 

Salt (g):   0.025 

 

 

Product Name: Cartwright & Butler Tomato & Basil Seeded Flatbreads 130g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (43%), Water, Whole Grain RYE Flour (9%), RYE Bran, Yeast, Rapeseed Oil, Dried Tomato (3%), 

Linseeds, SESAME Seeds, Sugar, Sea Salt, Dried Basil (0.7%). 



 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain traces of MILK and NUTS.    

 

Storage: Once opened store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight in an airtight container.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1654 

Energy (kcal):   393 

Fat (g):   9.5 

Fat of which saturates (g):   1.1 

Carbohydrate (g):   57.7 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   5.2 

Protein (g):   13.9 

Salt (g):   1.7 

 

 


